DSM 650S

DSM 650S — Powerful grinder for large working surfaces

For professional use and a high grinding performance. Easy to use with
an ergonomic steering handle. Standard features include tank and

low-vibration drive.

Applications

Grinding concrete, screed, industrial floors, asphalt, sticking of concrete, screed and
asphalt, large-scale renovation, remove adhesives, coatings, fillers, regulate uneven
floors, grinding and polishing concrete, screed, asphalt, natural stone, terrace

Technical data

Ref. No.

Voltage
Frequency
Power output
Working width
No. of tools
Grinding pressure, max.
Operating weight
Edge distance
Tool speed

Tank

@-Dust control
Tool mount

%
Hz
kw
mm
mm
kg

kg
mm
r.p.m.

mm

712006
400

50

11

650
3x230
197

291

10

400 - 1200
15

76

ETX1, ETX2, Velcro

DSM 650S Accessories and tools, grinding from page 48, bush hammering from page 58
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Adjustable suction ring

Display with power indicator

Special characteristics

ETX —Tool exchange

DIF — Diamond floating device
Ergonomical handle design

MOP — Motor overload protection
Counter rotating tools

Speed control

Tool turning direction

Dead man switch

Water tank




