DSM 650S – Powerful grinder for large working surfaces

For professional use and a high grinding performance. Easy to use with an ergonomic steering handle. Standard features include tank and low-vibration drive.



Applications

Grinding concrete, screed, industrial floors, asphalt, sticking of concrete, screed and asphalt, large-scale renovation, remove adhesives, coatings, fillers, regulate uneven floors, grinding and polishing concrete, screed, asphalt, natural stone, terrace

Technical data		
Ref. No.		712006
Voltage	V	400
Frequency	Hz	50
Power output	kW	11
Working width	mm	650
No. of tools	mm	3 x 230
Grinding pressure, max.	kg	197
Operating weight	kg	291
Edge distance	mm	10
Tool speed	r.p.m.	400 - 1200
Tank	1	15
Ø-Dust control	mm	76
Tool mount		ETX1, ETX2, Velcro

DSM 650S Accessories and tools, grinding from page 48, bush hammering from page 58



Special characteristics
ETX – Tool exchange
DIF – Diamond floating device
Ergonomical handle design
MOP – Motor overload protection
Counter rotating tools
Speed control
Tool turning direction
Dead man switch
Water tank